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AGRICULTURAL PRESERVATION BOARD – 3 year term 

 
Name Address Phone E-mail Representing 

Term Expires 

Steve 
Simasko 
 

  ssimasko@stclaircounty.org 

B.O.C. 
Annual Appointment  
 
 

    

Natural 
Resources/Conservation 
 
 

Jim 
Domagalski   jdomagalski.usb@gmail.com  

Agricultural Community 
 
12/31/2014 

Ken 
Langmesser   langmesk@porthuron.org 

Agricultural Community 
 
12/31/2014 

Terry 
Gill    tgill@iwarp.net  

Township Official 
Community 
 
12/31/2016 

    

Home Building/ 
Development 
 
 

Jim  
Reid   jreid@iwarp.net  Agricultural Community 

12/31/2014 

Dianna 
Seifert    Seifertd@porthuron.org 

Cities and Villages 
 
12/31/2014 

Susan 
Sniegocki   susansniegocki@yahoo.com 

 

Real Estate Community 
 
12/31/2014 

 
2012 Officers    Staff: 
Chair:   Ken Langmesser David Struck, Director   Kara Schrader, Planner II    
Vice Chair:  Jim Reid  dstruck@stclaircounty.org  kschrader@stclaircounty.org  
Secretary: Dianna Seifert  810/989-6950    810/989-6950 
 

Located at the St. Clair County Metropolitan Planning Commission 
200 Grand River Avenue, Suite 202, Port Huron, Michigan 48060 

Phone: 810/989-6950   Fax:: 810/987-5931 


